
TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOUR 5 TOUR 6 TOUR 7 TOUR 8

Voit, N° Pilote Indice Total Scratch Total  "indice"

1 BEGEL Jean-Louis 3,81 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4572,00

2 GARNIER Jérome 4,52 0:01:06,8 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,9 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,4 0:01:09,7 00:00 09:02,4 2451,65

3 BENBASSA André 5,13 0:01:10,6 0:01:12,0 0:01:12,3 0:01:12,6 0:01:12,9 0:01:13,4 0:01:13,5 0:01:14,2 00:00 09:41,5 2983,25

4 ELIA Maurizio 4,71 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,7 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,7 0:01:06,2 00:00 08:41,1 2454,22

5 BONNAUD Gérard 3,69 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,6 0:01:07,8 00:00 08:56,8 1980,88

6 PAILLAS Didier 4,54 0:01:01,8 0:01:02,8 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,5 0:01:07,0 0:01:08,1 00:00 08:34,4 2335,39

7 SETTI Pierre 3,74 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,9 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,5 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,6 00:00 08:52,9 1993,12

8 JULLIEN Stéphane 4,58 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,3 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,1 00:00 08:34,9 2358,31

9 BAUER Jean-Louis 4,53 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,6 00:00 08:39,9 2355,13

10 FRAUMONT Benoit 3,65 0:01:12,4 0:01:13,4 0:01:15,2 0:01:16,0 0:01:16,9 0:01:17,0 0:01:17,6 0:01:18,8 00:00 10:07,3 2216,74

11 LACHENAL Yves 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

12 GOSSET Philippe 3,89 0:01:10,4 0:01:10,7 0:01:11,9 0:01:12,0 0:01:12,2 0:01:12,2 0:01:12,3 0:01:12,4 00:00 09:34,1 2233,39

14 FRATINI Eugenio 5,46 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,3 00:00 08:10,8 2679,66

15 BRONNER-VIDAL Emmanuelle 4,84 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,0 00:00 08:25,0 2444,36

16 BOREL Jonathan 5,26 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,4 0:01:05,0 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,3 0:01:09,3 0:01:09,7 00:00 08:53,4 2805,46

17 BOREL Valentin 5,47 0:01:03,8 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,8 0:01:04,8 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,2 00:00 08:36,4 2824,55

18 BOREL Yvan 5,28 0:01:00,5 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,8 0:01:01,8 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,8 00:00 08:15,6 2616,80

19 BOREL Yoan 5,06 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,6 0:01:09,1 0:01:09,4 00:00 09:00,4 2734,63

20 CARRET Daniel 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

21 CHOLLET André 5,23 0:01:00,3 0:01:01,4 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,5 00:00 08:18,1 2605,28

22 LATIL Patrick 4,24 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5088,00

23 COMBE Olivier 5,64 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,8 0:01:09,1 0:01:09,1 00:00 08:59,7 3043,91

24 BLONDIN Loïc 5,30 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6360,00

25 BOUVIER Patrick 5,41 0:01:02,1 0:01:04,3 0:01:04,7 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,6 00:00 08:40,3 2814,83

26 AMATE Jean-Pierre 5,41 0:00:58,9 0:00:59,3 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,2 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,5 00:00 08:04,1 2618,81

27 CHENEVAS Xavier 4,82 0:01:07,3 0:01:08,2 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,3 0:01:09,0 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,7 0:01:11,8 00:00 09:13,8 2669,34

28 MENGHI Nicolas 5,49 0:00:59,1 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,3 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,8 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,8 00:00 08:14,8 2716,50

29 ICARDO Emmanuel 5,45 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6540,00

30 HANN Pierre 4,93 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,1 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,7 00:00 08:42,4 2575,33

31 PACHOT Franck 4,93 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,2 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,8 0:01:01,8 0:01:03,8 00:00 08:11,0 2420,73

32 ASTIER Stéphane 4,93 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,6 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,9 00:00 08:18,4 2457,10

Péna 

Chicane

MANCHE "ENDURANCE SPRINT" 1



TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOUR 5 TOUR 6 TOUR 7 TOUR 8

Voit, N° Pilote Indice Total Scratch Total  "indice"

Péna 

Chicane

33 MARCAILLOU Jean-Paul 4,12 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,8 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,7 0:01:07,8 00:00 08:56,3 2209,75

34 MERCIER Bruno 4,93 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,6 00:00 08:11,9 2425,21

35 CANOLLE Olivier 4,93 0:00:59,6 0:01:00,1 0:01:00,6 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,4 00:00 08:06,1 2396,33

36 LOCQUENEAUX Jean-Marc 4,93 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,5 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4 00:00 08:24,1 2485,08

37 CHALUMEAU Jean-Francois 5,26 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,8 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,8 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,3 00:00 08:39,3 2731,67

38 ALEMAN Jordy 4,49 0:01:16,3 0:01:39,9 0:01:08,6 0:07:43,0 0:01:08,9 0:01:09,5 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 18:06,0 4876,15

39 ROESSINGER Julien 4,47 0:01:07,8 0:01:10,4 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 14:18,2 3836,27

40 VEROLET Serge 5,29 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,8 0:01:02,9 0:01:02,9 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,2 00:00 08:24,6 2669,24

41 ARTHAUD Olivier 4,50 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,2 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,9 0:01:09,3 0:01:09,7 00:00 09:06,4 2458,82

42 GRANDE Etienne 4,48 0:01:04,5 0:01:05,4 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,8 0:01:09,9 0:01:10,7 0:01:10,8 0:01:11,1 00:00 09:04,6 2439,94

43 BOURGUIGNON Patrick 5,86 0:00:56,4 0:00:57,6 0:00:57,8 0:00:58,2 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,6 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,9 00:00 07:48,3 2744,42

44 KUBICEK Michaël 4,47 0:01:03,0 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,7 0:01:07,3 0:01:07,7 0:01:09,9 0:01:11,1 00:00 08:55,3 2392,58

45 MOTTIER Victor 4,49 0:01:05,2 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,6 0:01:08,9 0:01:08,9 0:01:09,1 00:00 08:57,7 2414,49

46 CLIVAZ Xavier 4,48 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,5 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,7 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,8 00:00 08:25,3 2263,60

47 BLASER Joakim 4,47 0:01:00,6 0:01:30,9 0:00:59,7 0:01:01,9 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 12:33,0 3365,85

48 ROTTHIER Stéphane 4,47 0:01:01,6 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,0 0:01:07,0 00:00 08:31,9 2288,23

49 DALL'AGNOL Alain 4,49 0:01:06,7 0:01:07,5 0:01:08,5 0:01:08,8 0:01:09,2 0:01:09,6 0:01:10,6 0:01:11,6 00:00 09:12,6 2481,13

50 CHANTRIAUX Audric 4,50 0:01:12,5 0:01:12,6 0:01:14,8 0:01:16,1 0:01:16,9 0:01:17,2 0:01:18,0 0:01:18,5 00:00 10:06,7 2729,94

51 JEGADO Amaury 4,49 0:01:05,7 0:01:05,8 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,7 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,1 0:01:08,7 00:00 08:52,9 2392,81

52 FUET Patrick 3,68 0:01:09,7 0:01:10,0 0:01:10,2 0:01:11,2 0:01:11,9 0:01:13,0 0:01:13,6 0:01:13,7 00:00 09:33,3 2109,74

53 CAPRÉ Nicolas 4,48 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,7 0:01:11,6 0:01:11,8 0:01:14,6 00:00 09:02,5 2430,59

54 NICOLE Benjamin 5,14 0:00:56,3 0:00:56,6 0:00:56,6 0:00:56,7 0:00:57,3 0:00:57,7 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,6 00:00 07:38,3 2355,77

55 EMCH Jean-Luc 5,21 0:00:54,2 0:00:56,2 0:00:56,7 0:00:57,3 0:00:58,0 0:00:58,0 0:00:59,4 0:00:59,5 00:00 07:39,4 2393,26

56 FRISARI José 5,96 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7152,00

57 SPERAT Florian 5,86 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,3 0:01:03,4 0:01:04,0 0:01:06,1 0:01:09,7 0:01:11,8 00:00 08:39,4 3043,81

58 DELETROZ Alain 4,58 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5496,00

59 BRULANT Nadine 5,27 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,6 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,7 0:01:05,8 0:01:05,9 00:00 08:41,1 2745,97

60 SOLAIRE Philippe 5,28 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,8 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,4 0:01:05,9 00:00 08:35,9 2723,97

61 MICHEL Nicolas 5,44 0:00:55,0 0:00:55,4 0:00:55,5 0:00:56,4 0:00:57,0 0:00:57,0 0:00:57,8 0:00:57,9 00:00 07:32,0 2458,75

63 CISZYNSKI Pascal 5,94 0:01:02,7 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,1 0:01:47,1 0:01:00,4 0:03:02,0 0:01:00,2 0:01:02,7 00:00 10:55,6 3893,99

64 FERRARI Dino 5,90 0:01:03,7 0:01:01,9 0:01:08,0 0:05:50,7 0:02:06,4 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 17:10,7 6081,14

65 FERRARI Lucas 4,82 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,6 0:01:07,9 0:01:08,3 0:01:09,2 00:00 09:01,7 2610,97

66 DOMBRET Cédric 5,29 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6348,00

67 TCHIJAKOFF Serge 5,35 0:00:59,8 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,0 0:01:03,0 0:01:08,0 0:01:41,2 00:00 08:55,5 2865,10

68 CASTELBOU Julien 5,44 0:01:02,9 0:01:05,7 0:03:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 15:08,5 4942,44

69 HAMON Olivier 5,28 0:01:08,6 0:01:05,1 0:01:00,9 0:01:00,8 0:01:05,6 0:01:14,3 0:01:06,0 0:02:00,0 01:00 10:41,4 3386,71

70 LIOTARD Franck 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOUR 5 TOUR 6 TOUR 7 TOUR 8

Voit, N° Pilote Indice Total Scratch Total  "indice"

Péna 

Chicane

71 BON Jérome 5,90 0:01:22,7 0:00:57,5 0:00:54,4 0:00:59,5 0:00:55,5 0:00:54,8 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 10:04,4 3565,84

72 LAURENT Aurélien 5,36 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6432,00

73 FRULEUX Denis 5,07 0:00:55,4 0:00:56,6 0:00:57,3 0:00:58,2 0:00:58,2 0:00:58,5 0:00:58,5 0:00:59,7 00:00 07:42,3 2344,03

74 FRULEUX Michel 5,16 0:00:55,2 0:00:55,6 0:00:57,5 0:00:57,8 0:00:57,8 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,9 0:01:00,9 00:00 07:43,3 2390,50

75 MICOUD Alain 5,22 0:00:58,5 0:00:58,6 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,4 0:01:01,1 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,3 0:01:06,6 00:00 08:11,2 2564,15

76 GUIGUES Gérard 5,31 0:01:00,6 0:01:02,2 0:01:03,1 0:01:48,9 0:00:59,1 0:01:59,5 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 11:53,4 3788,25

77 PAGES Daniel 5,96 0:00:57,7 0:00:58,3 0:00:58,5 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,0 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,9 0:01:02,5 00:00 07:54,0 2824,88

78 LAGIER Luc 5,14 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6168,00

79 LUBRANO Serge 6,05 0:00:53,6 0:00:54,0 0:00:54,5 0:00:54,7 0:00:54,7 0:00:54,9 0:00:55,1 0:00:55,2 00:00 07:16,7 2641,94

80 DURVILLE Jérôme 5,89 0:00:54,6 0:00:56,5 0:00:57,2 0:00:57,2 0:00:58,1 0:00:59,8 0:00:59,8 0:01:02,1 00:00 07:45,3 2740,78

81 FUMEY Philippe 5,88 0:00:55,6 0:00:56,5 0:00:56,8 0:00:56,8 0:00:57,1 0:00:57,2 0:00:58,2 0:00:59,3 01:00 08:37,6 3043,40

82 MIRAND Yvan 5,16 0:00:58,5 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,6 0:01:00,8 0:01:02,3 00:00 08:03,6 2495,17

83 HUBERT Antoine 5,89 0:01:01,6 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,4 0:01:04,5 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,6 01:00 09:30,5 3359,98

84 NALDI Jean-Marc 5,46 0:00:58,9 0:00:59,4 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,1 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,3 00:00 08:00,9 2625,74

85 BRUNET André 5,15 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6180,00

86 BOLARD Claudy 5,25 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,6 0:01:06,4 0:01:07,4 0:01:08,0 0:01:13,1 00:00 08:55,1 2809,45

87 RANDAZZO J Philippe 5,88 0:01:06,8 0:01:09,7 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,8 0:01:11,1 0:01:11,9 00:00 09:21,0 3298,58

88 ARGENTIER Manu 5,33 0:01:01,8 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,1 0:01:07,3 00:00 08:31,2 2724,67

91 MILESI Antoine 6,00 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7200,00

93 MILESI Anthony 5,09 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6108,00

96 LAURENT Maxime 4,52 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5424,00

110 FRAUMONT Pascal 3,65 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4380,00

111 MONTANDRAUD Patrick 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

120 BADEL Thomas 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

130 THIEL Jérome 4,93 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,2 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,4 0:01:05,9 00:00 08:36,9 2548,36

131 PACHOT Marc 4,93 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,6 0:01:04,3 00:00 08:20,7 2468,38

132 ASTIER Jean-Luc 4,93 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,5 00:00 08:25,1 2489,99

140 MEYER Greg 5,29 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,6 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,6 0:01:04,4 01:00 09:20,1 2962,97

141 BONNAUD Pierre-Henri 4,50 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,8 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,7 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,7 00:00 08:41,9 2348,40

142 FONTANA Roland 4,48 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,6 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,0 0:01:09,5 00:00 08:58,8 2413,61

160 FRANCE Julien 5,28 0:00:59,1 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,1 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,0 0:01:05,9 0:01:39,6 00:00 08:52,8 2813,44

170 MORENO Jean-Louis 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

180 GAUDELUS Olivier 5,89 0:00:57,0 0:00:58,8 0:00:58,9 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,2 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,9 00:00 08:00,2 2828,32

186 FERRIER Patrick 5,25 0:01:02,8 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,4 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,7 01:00 09:37,7 3033,05

188 LEVEQUE Christophe 5,33 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6396,00

210 BERTA Jean-Christophe 3,65 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4380,00

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOUR 5 TOUR 6 TOUR 7 TOUR 8

Voit, N° Pilote Indice Total Scratch Total "indice"

1 BEGEL Jean-Louis 3,81 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4572,00

2 GARNIER Jérome 4,52 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,7 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,7 0:01:07,8 00:00 08:54,4 2415,57

3 BENBASSA André 5,13 0:01:09,2 0:01:09,8 0:01:09,9 0:01:11,3 0:01:11,9 0:01:12,1 0:01:12,8 0:01:12,8 00:00 09:29,7 2922,54

4 ELIA Maurizio 4,71 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,3 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,6 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,3 0:01:07,9 00:00 08:51,7 2504,15

5 BONNAUD Gérard 3,69 0:01:04,2 0:01:05,1 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,5 00:00 08:50,0 1955,77

6 PAILLAS Didier 4,54 0:00:59,5 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,1 00:00 08:22,4 2280,95

7 SETTI Pierre 3,74 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,2 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,7 0:01:07,1 00:00 08:49,4 1979,98

8 JULLIEN Stéphane 4,58 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,8 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,8 0:01:04,6 00:00 08:24,5 2310,80

9 BAUER Jean-Louis 4,53 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,3 00:00 08:33,8 2327,58

10 FRAUMONT Benoit 3,65 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4380,00

11 LACHENAL Yves 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

12 GOSSET Philippe 3,89 0:01:08,1 0:01:09,3 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,4 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,9 0:01:11,1 00:00 09:21,1 2182,65

14 FRATINI Eugenio 5,46 0:01:00,3 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,6 00:00 08:13,6 2695,01

15 BRONNER-VIDAL Emmanuelle 4,84 0:01:01,7 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,1 00:00 08:28,0 2458,63

16 BOREL Jonathan 5,26 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6312,00

17 BOREL Valentin 5,47 0:01:01,7 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,3 0:01:05,2 00:00 08:29,5 2786,81

18 BOREL Yvan 5,28 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,6 00:00 08:14,1 2608,71

19 BOREL Yoan 5,06 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6072,00

20 CARRET Daniel 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

21 CHOLLET André 5,23 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,6 0:01:04,0 00:00 08:20,4 2616,85

22 LATIL Patrick 4,24 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,3 0:01:11,0 0:01:11,6 0:01:11,7 0:01:12,0 0:01:12,2 0:01:12,7 00:00 09:31,7 2424,08

23 COMBE Olivier 5,64 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,3 0:01:08,0 0:01:08,4 0:01:09,5 0:01:10,3 0:01:10,3 0:01:14,2 00:00 09:14,9 3129,39

24 BLONDIN Loïc 5,30 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6360,00

25 BOUVIER Patrick 5,41 0:01:04,7 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,4 0:01:07,3 0:01:07,4 0:01:10,0 0:01:31,2 00:00 09:19,5 3026,77

26 AMATE Jean-Pierre 5,41 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,4 0:00:59,8 0:00:59,9 0:01:00,5 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,0 00:00 08:02,0 2607,61

27 CHENEVAS Xavier 4,82 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,0 0:01:09,0 0:01:10,0 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,9 0:01:11,3 0:01:12,7 00:00 09:19,8 2698,21

28 MENGHI Nicolas 5,49 0:01:00,3 0:01:01,7 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,1 0:01:04,3 0:01:04,3 0:01:06,5 00:00 08:26,3 2779,86

29 ICARDO Emmanuel 5,45 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6540,00

30 HANN Pierre 4,93 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,6 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,4 00:00 08:50,8 2616,92

31 PACHOT Franck 4,93 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,2 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,7 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,5 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,2 00:00 08:20,1 2465,45

32 ASTIER Stéphane 4,93 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,4 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,5 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,5 00:00 08:25,4 2491,78

Péna 

Chicane

MANCHE "ENDURANCE SPRINT" 2

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



33 MARCAILLOU Jean-Paul 4,12 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,7 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,3 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,9 00:00 08:51,9 2191,43

34 MERCIER Bruno 4,93 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,6 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,6 0:01:02,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:05,2 00:00 08:10,1 2416,40

35 CANOLLE Olivier 4,93 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5916,00

36 LOCQUENEAUX Jean-Marc 4,93 0:01:00,5 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,6 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,5 0:01:03,1 00:00 08:13,9 2434,68

37 CHALUMEAU Jean-Francois 5,26 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6312,00

38 ALEMAN Jordy 4,49 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,5 0:01:09,2 0:01:09,4 0:01:09,5 0:01:09,6 0:01:11,6 00:00 09:12,6 2481,00

39 ROESSINGER Julien 4,47 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,8 0:01:11,1 0:01:30,1 00:00 09:17,0 2489,84

40 VEROLET Serge 5,29 0:01:02,4 0:01:00,1 0:01:03,5 0:01:39,0 0:01:00,9 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 11:45,9 3734,07

41 ARTHAUD Olivier 4,50 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,6 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,5 0:01:08,1 00:00 08:51,7 2392,56

42 GRANDE Etienne 4,48 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,7 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,4 00:00 08:52,5 2385,64

43 BOURGUIGNON Patrick 5,86 0:00:57,2 0:00:57,3 0:00:57,4 0:00:57,5 0:00:58,3 0:00:58,3 0:00:58,7 0:00:58,8 00:00 07:43,4 2715,44

44 KUBICEK Michaël 4,47 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,2 00:00 08:30,5 2282,12

45 MOTTIER Victor 4,49 0:01:04,3 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,6 0:01:04,6 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,5 00:00 08:42,1 2344,19

46 CLIVAZ Xavier 4,48 0:01:06,2 0:01:02,5 0:01:03,1 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,0 0:01:01,8 0:01:09,3 0:02:00,0 00:00 09:26,5 2538,12

47 BLASER Joakim 4,47 0:00:57,1 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,7 0:00:59,8 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,1 0:01:00,8 0:01:00,9 00:00 07:57,0 2132,16

48 ROTTHIER Stéphane 4,47 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,5 00:00 08:21,0 2239,55

49 DALL'AGNOL Alain 4,49 0:01:06,0 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,3 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,6 0:01:07,7 0:01:07,8 0:01:08,2 00:00 08:57,3 2412,36

50 CHANTRIAUX Audric 4,50 0:01:08,4 0:01:09,2 0:01:09,5 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,6 0:01:11,6 0:01:11,6 0:01:12,2 00:00 09:23,5 2535,93

51 JEGADO Amaury 4,49 0:01:05,7 0:01:05,8 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,7 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,1 0:01:08,7 00:00 08:52,9 2392,81

52 FUET Patrick 3,68 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,7 0:01:10,9 0:01:10,9 0:01:12,5 0:01:12,7 0:01:13,3 00:00 09:31,3 2102,29

53 CAPRÉ Nicolas 4,48 0:01:02,7 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,7 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,5 0:01:05,4 00:00 08:30,0 2284,92

54 NICOLE Benjamin 5,14 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,0 0:01:23,1 0:00:56,7 0:01:01,8 0:01:01,5 0:00:59,9 0:02:00,0 00:00 09:21,0 2883,70

55 EMCH Jean-Luc 5,21 0:00:55,7 0:00:55,8 0:00:55,9 0:00:56,2 0:00:57,1 0:00:57,4 0:00:57,9 0:00:58,1 00:00 07:34,3 2366,74

56 FRISARI José 5,96 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7152,00

57 SPERAT Florian 5,86 0:01:06,5 0:01:03,4 0:01:04,2 0:01:10,7 0:01:02,9 0:01:00,8 0:02:00,0 0:02:00,0 00:00 10:28,6 3683,64

58 DELETROZ Alain 4,58 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5496,00

59 BRULANT Nadine 5,27 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,8 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,8 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,2 00:00 08:31,0 2692,86

60 SOLAIRE Philippe 5,28 0:01:02,8 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,4 00:00 08:29,7 2691,44

61 MICHEL Nicolas 5,44 0:00:55,5 0:00:55,8 0:00:56,9 0:00:57,7 0:00:59,0 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,7 0:00:59,7 00:00 07:43,4 2520,94

63 CISZYNSKI Pascal 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

64 FERRARI Dino 5,90 0:00:58,6 0:00:59,3 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,3 0:01:04,1 0:01:31,2 0:01:57,2 0:02:01,5 00:00 10:32,6 3732,21

65 FERRARI Lucas 4,82 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5784,00

66 DOMBRET Cédric 5,29 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6348,00

67 TCHIJAKOFF Serge 5,35 0:00:59,9 0:00:59,9 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,0 00:00 08:06,2 2601,14

68 CASTELBOU Julien 5,44 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,6 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,5 00:00 08:09,5 2663,05

69 HAMON Olivier 5,28 0:00:59,3 0:00:59,6 0:01:00,0 0:01:01,0 0:01:01,4 0:01:02,1 0:01:03,6 0:01:04,6 00:00 08:11,6 2595,73

70 LIOTARD Franck 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

71 BON Jérome 5,90 0:00:52,8 0:00:53,5 0:00:54,2 0:00:54,4 0:00:55,9 0:00:56,8 0:00:56,9 0:00:57,0 00:00 07:21,6 2605,68

72 LAURENT Aurélien 5,36 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6432,00

73 FRULEUX Denis 5,07 0:00:57,9 0:00:58,8 0:00:58,8 0:00:59,0 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,4 0:00:59,9 0:01:00,6 00:00 07:53,6 2401,36

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



74 FRULEUX Michel 5,16 0:00:58,1 0:00:58,2 0:00:58,8 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,2 00:00 07:58,9 2470,93

75 MICOUD Alain 5,22 0:00:58,2 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,7 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,1 0:01:01,0 00:00 07:57,0 2490,02

76 GUIGUES Gérard 5,31 0:00:58,6 0:00:58,8 0:00:59,6 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,4 00:00 08:09,7 2600,08

77 PAGES Daniel 5,96 0:00:56,6 0:00:57,6 0:00:58,0 0:00:58,2 0:00:58,3 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,8 0:00:58,9 00:00 07:44,7 2769,34

78 LAGIER Luc 5,14 0:00:55,7 0:00:58,0 0:00:58,1 0:00:58,6 0:00:58,6 0:00:58,7 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,2 00:00 07:45,5 2392,86

79 LUBRANO Serge 6,05 0:00:53,0 0:00:53,3 0:00:53,4 0:00:53,9 0:00:54,6 0:00:56,5 0:00:57,5 0:00:58,3 00:00 07:20,6 2665,61

80 DURVILLE Jérôme 5,89 0:00:53,9 0:00:54,3 0:00:54,4 0:00:54,9 0:00:55,1 0:00:55,6 0:00:55,7 0:00:55,8 00:00 07:19,7 2589,93

81 FUMEY Philippe 5,88 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7056,00

82 MIRAND Yvan 5,16 0:00:58,6 0:00:58,9 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,3 0:00:59,7 0:00:59,9 0:01:01,2 0:01:03,1 00:00 08:00,0 2476,78

83 HUBERT Antoine 5,89 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,4 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,6 0:01:04,7 00:00 08:25,0 2974,47

84 NALDI Jean-Marc 5,46 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,0 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,4 00:00 08:12,0 2686,42

85 BRUNET André 5,15 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6180,00

86 BOLARD Claudy 5,25 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,7 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,7 01:00 09:14,3 2909,87

87 RANDAZZO J Philippe 5,88 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,6 0:01:07,0 0:01:08,0 0:01:08,2 0:01:08,7 0:01:08,7 00:00 08:59,8 3173,91

88 ARGENTIER Manu 5,33 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,0 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,0 00:00 08:16,7 2647,47

91 MILESI Antoine 6,00 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7200,00

93 MILESI Anthony 5,09 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6108,00

96 LAURENT Maxime 4,52 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5424,00

110 FRAUMONT Pascal 3,65 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4380,00

111 MONTANDRAUD Patrick 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

120 BADEL Thomas 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

130 THIEL Jérome 4,93 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,4 00:00 08:32,7 2527,75

131 PACHOT Marc 4,93 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,2 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,0 00:00 08:09,2 2411,87

132 ASTIER Jean-Luc 4,93 0:01:02,2 0:01:03,1 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,6 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,8 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,1 00:00 08:43,4 2580,45

140 MEYER Greg 5,29 0:00:59,7 0:01:01,3 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,6 0:01:10,1 0:01:16,5 00:00 08:40,4 2752,92

141 BONNAUD Pierre-Henri 4,50 0:01:03,9 0:01:05,1 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,5 0:01:07,3 0:01:08,0 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,6 00:00 08:54,2 2404,03

142 FONTANA Roland 4,48 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,9 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,6 0:01:06,8 0:01:06,9 0:01:06,9 0:01:07,1 00:00 08:51,3 2380,11

160 FRANCE Julien 5,28 0:00:58,9 0:00:59,6 0:00:59,8 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,2 0:01:00,4 00:00 07:58,8 2528,22

170 MORENO Jean-Louis 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

180 GAUDELUS Olivier 5,89 0:00:56,6 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,4 0:00:58,6 0:00:59,0 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,2 00:00 07:47,8 2755,32

186 FERRIER Patrick 5,25 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6300,00

188 LEVEQUE Christophe 5,33 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6396,00

210 BERTA Jean-Christophe 3,65 0:01:08,7 0:01:09,6 0:01:09,8 0:01:11,1 0:01:11,1 0:01:11,8 0:01:12,3 0:01:12,4 00:00 09:26,7 2068,45

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOUR 5 TOUR 6 TOUR 7 TOUR 8

Voit, N° Pilote Indice Total Scratch Total  "Indice"

1 BEGEL Jean-Louis 3,81 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4572,00

2 GARNIER Jérome 4,52 0:01:08,2 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,4 0:01:09,3 0:01:10,0 0:01:10,4 0:01:10,5 0:01:11,7 00:00 09:16,7 2516,37

3 BENBASSA André 5,13 0:01:11,1 0:01:12,0 0:01:12,4 0:01:12,8 0:01:13,0 0:01:14,0 0:01:14,1 0:01:14,2 00:00 09:43,6 2993,74

4 ELIA Maurizio 4,71 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5652,00

5 BONNAUD Gérard 3,69 0:01:08,1 0:01:09,1 0:01:09,1 0:01:09,5 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,6 0:01:10,7 00:00 09:17,6 2057,37

6 PAILLAS Didier 4,54 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,9 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,7 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,6 00:00 08:36,4 2344,31

7 SETTI Pierre 3,74 0:01:06,4 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,0 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,2 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,8 00:00 08:57,6 2010,72

8 JULLIEN Stéphane 4,58 0:01:02,5 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,5 0:01:05,5 0:01:07,5 0:01:09,1 0:01:09,5 0:01:09,8 00:00 08:53,1 2441,54

9 BAUER Jean-Louis 4,53 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,8 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,8 0:01:08,3 00:00 08:50,8 2404,57

10 FRAUMONT Benoit 3,65 0:01:14,9 0:01:15,2 0:01:16,7 0:01:16,9 0:01:19,3 0:01:19,4 0:01:20,9 0:01:21,4 00:00 10:24,8 2280,41

11 LACHENAL Yves 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

12 GOSSET Philippe 3,89 0:01:08,9 0:01:09,4 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,6 0:01:10,7 0:01:11,2 0:01:11,3 00:00 09:22,7 2188,97

14 FRATINI Eugenio 5,46 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6552,00

15 BRONNER-VIDAL Emmanuelle 4,84 0:01:02,0 0:01:03,3 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,8 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,2 0:01:05,0 00:00 08:29,0 2463,48

16 BOREL Jonathan 5,26 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,1 0:01:06,3 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,9 0:01:08,1 0:01:08,1 0:01:09,7 00:00 08:55,4 2815,96

17 BOREL Valentin 5,47 0:01:02,2 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,8 0:01:03,8 0:01:03,9 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,5 00:00 08:28,9 2783,75

18 BOREL Yvan 5,28 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,5 0:01:00,5 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,1 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,2 0:01:04,0 00:00 08:14,9 2613,24

19 BOREL Yoan 5,06 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6072,00

20 CARRET Daniel 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

21 CHOLLET André 5,23 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,6 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,9 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,9 00:00 08:15,9 2593,56

22 LATIL Patrick 4,24 0:01:10,4 0:01:13,0 0:01:13,3 0:01:47,1 0:01:10,4 0:01:13,0 0:01:13,3 0:01:47,1 00:00 10:47,7 2746,31

23 COMBE Olivier 5,64 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6768,00

24 BLONDIN Loïc 5,30 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6360,00

25 BOUVIER Patrick 5,41 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6492,00

26 AMATE Jean-Pierre 5,41 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6492,00

27 CHENEVAS Xavier 4,82 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5784,00

28 MENGHI Nicolas 5,49 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,7 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,8 00:00 08:20,6 2748,26

29 ICARDO Emmanuel 5,45 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6540,00

30 HANN Pierre 4,93 0:01:06,6 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,5 0:01:07,5 0:01:08,1 0:01:11,2 0:01:19,2 0:02:01,1 00:00 10:08,8 3001,15

31 PACHOT Franck 4,93 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,9 0:01:01,0 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,7 0:01:01,8 00:00 08:10,3 2416,96

32 ASTIER Stéphane 4,93 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5916,00

Péna 

Chicane

MANCHE "ENDURANCE SPRINT" 3

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



33 MARCAILLOU Jean-Paul 4,12 0:01:05,4 0:01:06,1 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,8 0:01:08,7 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,3 00:00 09:00,2 2225,68

34 MERCIER Bruno 4,93 0:01:00,4 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,0 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,8 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,3 00:00 08:10,8 2419,84

35 CANOLLE Olivier 4,93 0:00:59,6 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,5 0:01:02,0 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,2 00:00 08:13,7 2434,01

36 LOCQUENEAUX Jean-Marc 4,93 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,6 0:01:01,0 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,6 0:01:01,8 0:01:01,9 00:00 08:09,3 2412,43

37 CHALUMEAU Jean-Francois 5,26 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6312,00

38 ALEMAN Jordy 4,49 0:01:06,4 0:01:07,1 0:01:07,2 0:01:08,3 0:01:08,5 0:01:08,5 0:01:08,6 0:01:08,7 00:00 09:03,4 2439,67

39 ROESSINGER Julien 4,47 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5364,00

40 VEROLET Serge 5,29 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,7 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,4 0:01:07,6 0:01:07,9 0:01:45,0 00:00 09:24,6 2986,87

41 ARTHAUD Olivier 4,50 0:01:08,4 0:01:11,2 0:01:11,4 0:01:11,5 0:01:12,2 0:01:12,9 0:01:13,5 0:01:13,9 00:00 09:34,8 2586,76

42 GRANDE Etienne 4,48 0:01:07,4 0:01:10,4 0:01:08,4 0:01:11,6 0:01:08,3 0:01:48,8 0:01:10,7 0:02:00,0 00:00 10:45,5 2891,90

43 BOURGUIGNON Patrick 5,86 0:00:55,9 0:00:57,2 0:00:57,5 0:00:58,9 0:00:58,9 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,1 0:00:59,5 00:00 07:46,1 2731,23

44 KUBICEK Michaël 4,47 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,7 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,4 0:01:03,7 0:01:03,9 0:01:05,8 00:00 08:25,5 2259,63

45 MOTTIER Victor 4,49 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,6 0:01:03,8 0:01:04,5 0:01:04,8 0:01:05,0 00:00 08:26,3 2273,38

46 CLIVAZ Xavier 4,48 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5376,00

47 BLASER Joakim 4,47 0:00:57,8 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,0 0:01:24,9 0:01:25,8 0:01:25,9 0:01:25,9 00:00 09:41,9 2601,20

48 ROTTHIER Stéphane 4,47 0:01:00,8 0:01:01,1 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,8 0:01:02,4 0:01:02,7 0:01:02,8 0:01:02,9 00:00 08:16,0 2217,25

49 DALL'AGNOL Alain 4,49 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,4 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,7 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,7 0:01:08,2 00:00 08:45,8 2360,86

50 CHANTRIAUX Audric 4,50 0:01:08,6 0:01:08,9 0:01:09,0 0:01:09,2 0:01:09,4 0:01:09,8 0:01:10,8 0:01:11,0 00:00 09:16,7 2505,11

51 JEGADO Amaury 4,49 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,8 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,0 0:01:05,2 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,9 00:00 08:40,6 2337,29

52 FUET Patrick 3,68 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4416,00

53 CAPRÉ Nicolas 4,48 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5376,00

54 NICOLE Benjamin 5,14 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6168,00

55 EMCH Jean-Luc 5,21 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6252,00

56 FRISARI José 5,96 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7152,00

57 SPERAT Florian 5,86 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7032,00

58 DELETROZ Alain 4,58 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5496,00

59 BRULANT Nadine 5,27 0:01:04,1 0:01:05,3 0:01:05,5 0:01:05,6 0:01:05,9 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 0:01:06,8 00:00 08:46,1 2772,77

60 SOLAIRE Philippe 5,28 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6336,00

61 MICHEL Nicolas 5,44 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6528,00

63 CISZYNSKI Pascal 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

64 FERRARI Dino 5,90 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7080,00

65 FERRARI Lucas 4,82 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5784,00

66 DOMBRET Cédric 5,29 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6348,00

67 TCHIJAKOFF Serge 5,35 0:01:00,5 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,3 0:01:02,4 0:01:03,2 0:01:03,7 00:00 08:18,7 2667,99

68 CASTELBOU Julien 5,44 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6528,00

69 HAMON Olivier 5,28 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,9 0:01:02,8 0:01:03,0 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,3 0:01:04,1 0:01:06,2 00:00 08:21,9 2650,28

70 LIOTARD Franck 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

71 BON Jérome 5,90 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7080,00

72 LAURENT Aurélien 5,36 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6432,00

73 FRULEUX Denis 5,07 0:00:57,4 0:00:54,9 0:00:56,6 0:00:58,0 0:00:58,7 0:00:59,9 0:01:00,1 0:01:01,1 00:00 07:46,8 2366,54

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



74 FRULEUX Michel 5,16 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6192,00

75 MICOUD Alain 5,22 0:00:59,6 0:00:59,5 0:00:59,8 0:01:00,3 0:01:00,7 0:01:01,2 0:01:01,3 0:01:01,7 00:00 08:04,1 2526,91

76 GUIGUES Gérard 5,31 0:01:00,0 0:01:00,4 0:01:02,1 0:01:04,3 0:01:07,3 0:01:11,4 0:01:11,4 0:01:11,4 00:00 08:48,3 2805,51

77 PAGES Daniel 5,96 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7152,00

78 LAGIER Luc 5,14 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6168,00

79 LUBRANO Serge 6,05 0:00:50,9 0:00:50,3 0:00:50,3 0:00:50,6 0:00:50,8 0:00:51,4 0:00:52,1 0:00:52,9 00:00 06:49,2 2475,93

80 DURVILLE Jérôme 5,89 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7068,00

81 FUMEY Philippe 5,88 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7056,00

82 MIRAND Yvan 5,16 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6192,00

83 HUBERT Antoine 5,89 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7068,00

84 NALDI Jean-Marc 5,46 0:01:01,9 0:01:02,1 0:01:03,1 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,0 0:01:04,2 0:01:04,7 00:00 08:27,8 2772,51

85 BRUNET André 5,15 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6180,00

86 BOLARD Claudy 5,25 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6300,00

87 RANDAZZO J Philippe 5,88 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7056,00

88 ARGENTIER Manu 5,33 0:01:01,2 0:01:02,1 0:01:02,8 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,1 0:01:04,3 0:01:05,1 0:01:05,6 00:00 08:29,3 2714,61

91 MILESI Antoine 6,00 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7200,00

93 MILESI Anthony 5,09 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6108,00

96 LAURENT Maxime 4,52 0:00:00,0 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5424,00

110 FRAUMONT Pascal 3,65 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 4380,00

111 MONTANDRAUD Patrick 4,62 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5544,00

120 BADEL Thomas 4,75 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5700,00

130 THIEL Jérome 4,93 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,5 0:01:03,8 0:01:04,3 0:01:05,6 0:01:06,2 0:01:06,4 0:01:06,5 00:00 08:39,5 2560,94

131 PACHOT Marc 4,93 0:01:01,4 0:01:01,5 0:01:01,6 0:01:02,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:02,8 0:01:02,9 0:01:03,2 00:00 08:18,3 2456,52

132 ASTIER Jean-Luc 4,93 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5916,00

140 MEYER Greg 5,29 0:00:59,8 0:01:03,1 0:01:03,6 0:01:03,7 0:01:04,6 0:01:04,9 0:01:05,2 0:01:31,7 00:00 08:56,6 2838,61

141 BONNAUD Pierre-Henri 4,50 0:01:04,8 0:01:05,3 0:01:07,4 0:01:07,6 0:01:08,1 0:01:08,1 0:01:08,4 0:01:08,4 00:00 08:58,1 2421,24

142 FONTANA Roland 4,48 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 5376,00

160 FRANCE Julien 5,28 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6336,00

170 MORENO Jean-Louis 5,94 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 7128,00

180 GAUDELUS Olivier 5,89 0:00:57,0 0:00:57,1 0:00:57,8 0:00:57,8 0:00:58,3 0:00:59,2 0:00:59,4 0:00:59,8 00:00 07:46,5 2747,64

186 FERRIER Patrick 5,25 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6300,00

188 LEVEQUE Christophe 5,33 0:20:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 20:00,0 6396,00

210 BERTA Jean-Christophe 3,65 0:01:09,0 0:01:09,5 0:01:09,9 0:01:10,1 0:01:10,2 0:01:10,4 0:01:10,5 0:01:10,6 00:00 09:20,1 2044,27

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

0 0 0,00 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 00:00 00:00,0 0,00

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu


